
135

90

2,4 26

13,8

2,6

20

6

13

90
123

4578

20,2
12,2
10,2

2,
6

R2

8

12

Ин
в.
 №

 п
од

л.
По

дп
. и

 д
ат

а
Вз

ам
. и

нв
. №

Ин
в.
 №

 д
уб

л.
По

дп
. и

 д
ат

а
Пе

рв
. п

ри
ме

н.
Сп

ра
в.
 №

Формат A4

СОБЕРИЗАВОД

Лист Листов 1

1:1
 

7.83

МасштабМассаЛит.

5913
 

 

 

  

6063-T6

Копировал

Терёхин С.
Карпов Д.

ДатаПодп.№ докум.ЛистИзм.
Разраб.
Пров.
Т. контр.

Н. контр.
Утв.

  

5913

 

  

Ф
ай

л:
 5

91
3 

Ко
нс

тр
ук

ци
он

ны
й 

пр
оф

ил
ь 

90
х1
35

Шифр: 
Версия 3

 

Конструкционный
профиль 90х135


	DRW1
	Чертежный вид1


